THMECHANICAL ANCHORS
TECHNICAL GUIDE
Direct fixing anchor
1
Concrete Cracked ConcreteStone Reinforced Concrete
DESCRIPTION
Metallic screw, with thread for fixing in cracked
and non-cracked concrete.

*The safety factor for design resistance under fire exposure is M,fi=1 (in abscence of other national regulations). As a eresult the Characteristic Resistance is the same as Design
Resistance.
FIRE RESISTANCE
Characteristic Resistance*
Maximum Load Recommended
TH TECHNICAL GUIDE
Direct fixing anchor MECHANICAL ANCHORS
14
TFE
RANGE
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
• THE05040 Ø5 x 40 8 5 100 2.400
• THE05050 Ø5 x 50 8 15 100 1.600
• THE05060 Ø5 x 60 8 25 100 1.600
• THE05080 Ø5 x 80 8 45 50 800
• THE05100 Ø5 x 100 8 65 50 800
THE06040 Ø6 x 40 10 5 100 1.600
THE06050 Ø6 x 50 10 15 100 1.200
THE06060 Ø6 x 60 10 25 100 1.200
THE06070 Ø6 x 70 10 35 50 600
THE06080 Ø6 x 80 10 45 50 800
THE06100 Ø6 x 100 10 65 25 400
THE06120 Ø6 x 120 10 85 25 400
THE08055 Ø8 x 55 13 5 50 600
THE08060 Ø8 x 60 13 10 50 600
THE08070 Ø8 x 70 13 20 50 200
THE08080 Ø8 x 80 13 30 25 400
THE08090 Ø8 x 90 13 40 25 400
THE08100 Ø8 x 100 13 50 25 400
THE08110 Ø8 x 110 13 60 25 400
THE08120 Ø8 x 120 13 70 25 400
THE08140 Ø8 x 140 13 90 25 300
THE10060 Ø10 x 60 15 5 50 200
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
THE10070 Ø10 x 70 15 15 50 200
THE10080 Ø10 x 80 15 25 50 300
THE10090 Ø10 x 90 15 35 25 300
THE10100 Ø10 x 100 15 45 25 300
THE10120 Ø10 x 120 15 65 25 200
THE10140 Ø10 x 140 15 85 25 100
THE12080 Ø12 x 80 18 5 25 100
THE12090 Ø12 x 90 18 15 25 100
THE12110 Ø12 x 110 18 35 25 100
THE12130 Ø12 x 130 18 55 25 150
THE12150 Ø12 x 150 18 75 25 100
THE14080 Ø14 x 80 21 5 25 150
THE14100 Ø14 x 100 21 25 25 150
THE14120 Ø14 x 120 21 45 25 100
THE14130 Ø14 x 130 21 55 25 100
THE14140 Ø14 x 140 21 65 25 100
THE14160 Ø14 x 160 21 85 25 50
THE18100 Ø18 x 100 24 10 20 80
THE18130 Ø18 x 130 24 40 20 40
THE18160 Ø18 x 160 24 70 15 30
THE18180 Ø18 x 180 24 90 15 30
THE18200 Ø18 x 200 24 110 10 20
• Non assessed sizes for structural use. Resistance values and installation data are not applicable to these references. For further information, please contact Technical Department.
THE THE
TECHNICAL GUIDE
Direct fixing anchorMECHANICAL ANCHORS TH
15
TFE
RANGE
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
• TFE05040 5 x 40 8 5 100 2.400
• TFE05050 5 x 50 8 15 100 1.600
• TFE05060 5 x 60 8 25 100 1.600
• TFE05080 5 x 80 8 45 50 800
• TFE05100 5 x 100 8 65 50 800
TFE06040 6 x 40 10 5 100 1.600
TFE06050 6 x 50 10 15 100 1.200
TFE06060 6 x 60 10 25 100 1.200
TFE06070 6 x 70 10 35 50 600
TFE06080 6 x 80 10 45 50 800
TFE06100 6 x 100 10 65 25 400
TFE06120 6 x 120 10 85 25 400
TFE08055 8 x 55 13 5 50 600
TFE08060 8 x 60 13 10 50 600
TFE08070 8 x 70 13 20 50 200
TFE08080 8 x 80 13 30 25 400
TFE08090 8 x 90 13 40 25 400
TFE08100 8 x 100 13 50 25 400
TFE08110 8 x 110 13 60 25 400
TFE08120 8 x 120 13 70 25 400
TFE08140 8 x 140 13 90 25 300
TFE10060 10 x 60 15 5 50 200
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
TFE10070 10 x 70 15 15 50 200
TFE10080 10 x 80 15 25 50 300
TFE10090 10 x 90 15 35 25 300
TFE10100 10 x 100 15 45 25 300
TFE10120 10 x 120 15 65 25 200
TFE10140 10 x 140 15 85 25 100
TFE12080 12 x 80 18 5 25 100
TFE12090 12 x 90 18 15 25 100
TFE12110 12 x 110 18 35 25 100
TFE12130 12 x 130 18 55 25 150
TFE12150 12 x 150 18 75 25 100
TFE14080 14 x 80 21 5 25 150
TFE14100 14 x 100 21 25 25 150
TFE14120 14 x 120 21 45 25 100
TFE14130 14 x 130 21 55 25 100
TFE14140 14 x 140 21 65 25 100
TFE14160 14 x 160 21 85 25 50
TFE18100 18 x 100 24 10 20 80
TFE18130 18 x 130 24 40 20 40
TFE18160 18 x 160 24 70 15 30
TFE18180 18 x 180 24 90 15 30
TFE18200 18 x 200 24 110 10 20
• Non assessed sizes for structural use. Resistance values and installation data are not applicable to these references. For further information, please contact Technical Department.
TFE TFE
Code Size
Maximum

THA06050 6 x 50 30 15 100 1.200
THA06060 6 x 60 30 25 100 1.200
THA06080 6 x 80 30 45 100 600
THA06120 6 x 120 30 85 100 400
THA06140 6 x 140 30 105 100 600
THA08060 8 x 60 45 10 50 200
THA08080 8 x 80 45 30 25 400
THA08100 8 x 100 45 50 25 400
THA08120 8 x 120 45 70 25 400
THA10100 10 x 100 50 45 25 300
THA10120 10 x 120 50 65 25 200
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
TFS06100 06 x 100 - M8 5 55 50 800
TFS06120 06 x 120 - M8 5 75 50 600
TFS08110 08 x 100 - M10 7 47 50 400
TFS08130 08 x 130 - M10 7 67 50 400
TFS10120 10 x 120 - M12 8 52 25 200
TFS10140 10 x 140 - M12 8 72 25 200
Code Size
TFM06035 6 x 35 - M8 13 100 400
TFM06055 6 x 55 - M10 13 100 600
Código Medida